
Construction Report
City of Arlington, Texas

January 1, 2010 to January 31, 2010

$0

$0

$123,175

$0

$0

Residential  - New Construction RP Permits Declared Valuation

Single Family $5,678,69031

$5,678,690Total

Duplex 0

31

$63,343

0

 - All Others

Multifamily  - New Construction CP Permits Declared Valuation

Residential RP Permits Declared Valuation

Commercial CP Permits Declared Valuation

Dwelling
Units

Apartments 0

Total

Residential - All Others (Addition, Remodel, Accessory Bdlgs) 33
Fence Permits
Swimming Pool Permits

36

Concrete Permits
1
0

$833,75370

9

$750,410

$20,000

$1,197,329

$452,900

Commercial  - Other CP Permits Declared Valuation

Fire Alarm and Fire Sprinkler

Signs SI Permits Declared Valuation

Certificate Of Occupancy CO s

FP Permits

Total $1,270,82911

28Commercial - All Others (Int Finish, Remd, Accy Bdlgs)
Fence Permits
Swimming Pool Permits

7
$1,814,871

$149,420

Concrete Permits
0
4

Total

Sign Permits

39 $2,417,191

Certificates of Occupancy - Issued

70

Fire Alarm Systems Installation

57

Fire Sprinkler System and Residential Fire Sprinkler Sys-Installation
8
9

Total

New Construction
$73,500New Construction - Shell

New Construction - Addition

2

0 $0

Grand Total

17

295 $10,323,638


